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service request form

PHONE: 434-982-0990

E-mail: Baru Amarasinghe(bga8n@yvirginia.edu)

Order#:

Date completed:

Date received:

Billed [

Slide Drop-Off and Pick-up: Room G714, Shelf labelled ‘Slide Drop-Off/Pick-up’
BTRF can Only hold up slides for up to three months. Please collect the slides after scan is complete.

Date: Principal Investigator:

Contact person:

Worktag #

Request
L1 Brightfield Scan

[ Slide scan 20X

] Florescence Scan

[ Slide scan 20X

Fliter Set

O] Dapi

O Cy5s

L] Fitc

L mCherry
O Trte

O Cy7

Number of slides _

Special instructions / comments

Phone/e-mail:

Excitation nm

378
635
474
594
554
708

[ Slide scan 40X

[ Slide scan 40X

Emission nm

432
666
515
640
581
809
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