UVA Biorepository and Tissue Research Facility (BTRF) Scanning service request form

PHONE: 434-982-0990

E-mail: Baru Amarasinghe(<u>bga8n@virginia.edu</u>)

For BTRF use only
Order#:
Date received:
Date completed:
Billed □

Slide Drop-Off and Pick-up: Room G714, Shelf labelled 'Slide Drop-Off/Pick-up'

BTRF can Only hold up slides for up to three months. Please collect the slides after scan is complete.

Contact person:	Phone/e-mail:	
Worktag #		
Request □ Brightfield Scan		
☐ Slide scan 20X	☐ Slide scan 40X	
☐ Florescence Scan		
☐ Slide scan 20X	☐ Slide scan 40X	
Fliter Set	Excitation nm	Emission nm
□ Dapi	378	432
□ Cy5	635	666
☐ Fitc	474	515
☐ mCherry	594	640
☐ Trtc	554	581
□ Су7	708	809
Number of slides _		
pecial instructions / commen	ts	
r BTRF use only		